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LICENSE
NUMBER

2095

2113

__£3M

287U

2992

3375

3U55

388k

U017

I|.191|'

U30U

kkU7

U601

5327

5k63

5627

5915

6122

6339

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

( ENTER ON BLUE LINE )

Somerset

Sons

Sox

Sox

Sox

Sox

Somerville

Solan

Sowell

Sox

Sox

Sox

Sons

Son.

Sox

Sons

Sox

Sox

Sorenson

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Roy

Columbia, S.C.

James A..

Lexlnston. S .C.
James W.-

Lexington, S.C.

Thomas L.

Lexington, S.C.

Stewart L.

West Columbia.SC

Robert Hugh

We s t Co lumbi a . S C

Smith Severn

Fort Jackson. SC

Lewis L..

Columbia,, 'S. C.

Thomas Elmore

Columbia. S.C.
Roy W.

Lexington. S.C.

Paul T.

West Columbia . SC

iK-^ri.nfeth Roof

Jacksonville, Fl

Herman Woodrow

Cayce, S.C.

D.A. Ltefct

Lexington. S.C.

Paul T.
West Column a,SC

Frederick Leroy

Lexington, S, C.

Wvman Corley

We s t Col umbi s , S C

Joseph Ollie

Lexington, S.C.

Alfred William

jtfashville r ^ f inn .

'

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Bateman

Yo ungine r

Math! as

Mclver

fihn rah

Courtney

Pavne

Ladlson

Eubanks

Taylor

Smith

S owe 11

•

Sa&deSf&e '"

Rivers

Buokelew

Jenni rvrs

Shumpert

Ford

Albrltton

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Agnes B.

Columbia, S.C.

Olene

Columbia . S.C.
Betty Jo

Lexington, S, C,

Bobbie

Pineburst . H.C.

fflora L.

West Columbia. SC

Jacquline

Batesburg. S.C.

Louise Jerrell

The Plains. Vs.

Juanita E.
Columbia, S.C.

Mary Meetze

We s t Co lumb i a T S fl

Helen V.

Lexington. S.C.
Y\

Dumak Elizabeth

West Columbia.SC

Jane Therea

Lexington, S.C.
Letha Mae

Columbia, S.C.

Drucie

Uewberry. S.C.

Betty
West Columbia.SC

Lottie Shirlean

Columbia, S.C.

Bonnie "Pay

West Columbia.SC

Nellie Mae

West Columbia.SC

Dor-is Coreen

Athens ,. H-s.

AGE OF
MAN

AGE OF
WOMAN

32

29
20

20
21
18

23

23

38
30
20

I B
22

20

3J]

?^

-3L
29

18

I B
21

1R

23

23
32
21

6?,

I l 7
-23-
18
20

17

23_
23

-£L.
36

l \ ?
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White

C
iolored

¥

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

1. DATE APPLICATION FILED
2. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

Get

Oct

Oct

Hov
June

June

July

July

_QcjL_

Oct

AUK
AU£

Oct

Oct

Sept

Sest

Dec

Dec
May

Mav

Aug

Aug

Dec

Dec
May

May

Jan

Jan

Mav"

'May

Seot

Sept

-inns.
June

Jan

Jan

Aug

A UJT

Day

22

23

31

^
13
15
20

?9

?fS

?1
8

11

^
ft

18
?0

22

? \ \
16

?3
?-}

?)l
1?
?1
6
11

J|

7
17
21
8

9
JJL
18
8

9

?^>

?8

Year

191J.8

19k8
19U8

19U8
19U9
19U9

1950

1950
19^0
19^0

1951
1951
1951
1951
1952
1952

1952

iq^2
1953
1953

19S3

1953

19S3

1953

195U

195U

1956
1956

19^6
1956

J^£6
1956

J^SZ
1957
1958
1958
1958
i Q q f i

__j__^-.

1. DATE OF MARRIAGE
2. DATEOFBETURN

Month

Oct

Oct

Nov

Nov
June

June

July

July

Jloi_
Cct

Aug

Aug

Oct

Oct

Sept

Oct

Dec

Dec
May

May

Aug

Aug

Dec

Dec

May

May

Jan
Jan

Sspt

Sept

Jluna
June
Jan

Jan
Sept

fl ft pt

«-.j* '• -> — '

Day

23

26

7
^?
18
21

29

31

PR
31
11

?n
6
R
?0

1

21|.

?h
23

?1

?'l
?ft

?1

?9
11

11

U|

17

9

1?

_£1
30

11,

U|,

?

?

Year

19U8
19U8
19U8

19i|.8
19U9
19U9
1950
1950
19^0
1950

1951

1951
1951
1951
1952
1952
1952
19^2
1953
1953
1953
19S3

1953

1953

195U

195U
1956
1956

1956
1956
19^7

1957
1958
1958

J=25&
iQ^a

i

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OP MARRIAGE

Rev. 2.S. Jones

Columbia, S.C. .rv
Rev. G.A. Wagner

Irmo . S . C .

R^v. T . A . Pn^a^r
West Columbia, S.C.

Rev. Vernon F. Fraz

Lexington. 5.C-

W.H. "Rlackevell.;:

("Mag. Vufest Columbia

Rev. John H. Wessin

We s t C olumb ia .S.C.

Rev. Walter G-. Some

Columbia. S.C.

Rev. Raymond L. Hoi

Lexington. S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
Probate Judge,,
Lexington. . S.C.
Rev. Carey L. Steel

Lexington. S. C.

Rev. Wendell White

uiest ColumbL a P S.C.

Rev. Ravmond L. Hoi

i'kiBee. S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
prolate Judge,,
.jexington, S.C.

Rev. Horace J .C. Li

Newberrv. S.C. ,

Rev. G-eorre F. Horn

Irmo , S.C.
Rev. Tlerrpqn A. Sox

West Columbia. S.C.

Rev. E.L. Lloyd Til

Gaston, S. C.

Sara R. Boozer
Probate Judge _
Lexington, B.C.
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REMARKS

er
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dler

Mother's Consent

Mrs. Lottie Jennings
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